Kaiser Permanente Monthly Premiums

Active ATU
Single
Double
Family

Active (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW) Single
Double

Family

Early Retiree ATU
Single
Double

Early Retiree (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)
Single
Double

Senior Advantage ATU
Single
Double

Senior Advantage (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)
Single
Double

10f1

FY 20/21

$914.40
$1,828.82
$2,587.78

$891.88
$1,783.76
$2,524.02

$1,311.52
$2,623.02

$1,280.70
$2,561.40

$398.46
$796.92

$398.46
$796.92

% of
decrease

-0.28%
-0.28%
-0.28%

-0.28%
-0.28%
-0.28%

-0.28%
-0.28%

-0.28%
-0.28%

-7.19%
-7.19%

-7.19%
-7.19%

SR21-270
Attachment 1

FY 21/22

$911.86
$1,823.72
$2,580.56

$889.40
$1,778.80
$2,517.00

$1,307.86
$2,615.72

$1,277.14
$2,554.26

$369.80
$739.60

$369.80
$739.60





