Kaiser Permanente Monthly Premiums		FY 20/21	% of decrease	FY 21/22
Active ATU				
Active ATO	Single	\$914.40	-0.28%	\$911.86
	Double	\$1,828.82	-0.28%	\$1,823.72
	Family	\$2,587.78	-0.28%	\$2,580.56
Active (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)	Single	\$891.88	-0.28%	\$889.40
	Double	\$1,783.76	-0.28%	\$1,778.80
	Family	\$2,524.02	-0.28%	\$2,517.00
Early Retiree ATU				
·	Single	\$1,311.52	-0.28%	\$1,307.86
	Double	\$2,623.02	-0.28%	\$2,615.72
Early Retiree (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)				
	Single	\$1,280.70	-0.28%	\$1,277.14
	Double	\$2,561.40	-0.28%	\$2,554.26
Senior Advantage ATU	0: 1	Фооо 10	7.400/	Ф000 00
	Single	\$398.46	-7.19%	\$369.80
	Double	\$796.92	-7.19%	\$739.60
Senior Advantage (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)				
	Single	\$398.46	-7.19%	\$369.80
	Double	\$796.92	-7.19%	\$739.60